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Beijing
Shenzhen
Shanghai
Chengdu
Guangzhou
Suzhou
Dongguan
Zhengzhou
Wuhan
Xi'an

Name
Chongging
Chengdu
Zhoukou
Guangzhou
Beijing
Yancheng
Fuyang
Xi'an
Nanchong
Xuzhou

Percent
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3.77%
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3.58%
3.38%
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2.23%
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2.03%
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1.16%
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0.74%
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Chengdu
Beijing
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Zhoukou
Xi'an
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Beijing
Shanghai
Guangzhou
Shenzhen
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Zhengzhou
Suzhou
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Percent
1.50%
1.17%
1.01%
1.00%
0.94%
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0.78%
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Percent
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Beijing
Chengdu
Shanghai
Shenzhen
Guangzhou
Suzhou
Xi'an
Zhengzhou
Wuhan
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Name
Chongging
Chengdu
Zhoukou
Yancheng
Guangzhou
Beijing
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Nanchong
Shanggiu
Fuyang

Percent
4.33%
4.10%
3.55%
3.22%
3.12%
2.32%
2.26%
2.22%
2.01%
1.94%

Percent
1.50%
1.15%
0.99%
0.92%
0.83%
0.82%
0.80%
0.75%
0.74%
0.74%




Figure S1 Top cities with the highest migrants before Spring Festival

A–B, Top cities with highest migrant on Jan 22, 2020; C–D, Top cities with highest migrant on Jan 23, 2020; E–F, Top cities with highest migrant on Jan 24, 2020.;A,C,and E: Top 10 cities with high export migrant; B,D,and F:Top 10 cities with high import migrants.
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